
PLATINUM ARCHERY TOURNAMENT #6
PLATINUM ARCHERY (PAT6)
Lapangan Panahan Platinum Archery Bintang Metropol Bekasi Utara, From 06-21-2025 to 06-22-2025

Eliminasi Standard Nasional SD Kelas 4-6 10m Putra
1
8

FAHREZA AZKA MUBAROQ 
NAFIAN FAITH AFKAR MAULANA 

DAS

WILDAN2

7
1

5
4

ATHALLA RAFA OCTAVIANDRA 
AL HAFIZI AFENDI 

SYN

MUARA

4
6

3
6

MIRZA NINO PRAMUDYA 
DANISWARA A.A. SASONGKO 

SYN

PRO

7
1

7
2

DAFFA ANDRU PRATAMA 
AUFAA NUGRAHA HANDOYO 

MUARA

PRO

2
6

Fahreza Azka Mubaroq 
Al Hafizi Afendi 

6
5

Mirza Nino Pramudya 
Aufaa Nugraha Handoyo 

6
0

Bronze

Al Hafizi Afendi 
Aufaa Nugraha Handoyo 

2
6

Final

Fahreza Azka Mubaroq 
Mirza Nino Pramudya 

4
6
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